
FAISS

HOME SCHEDULE

AWAY SCHEDULE

LEA G # DAY DATE SPORT L O/N/C/R VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION BOYS GIRLS

LEA G # DAY DATE SPORT L O/N/C/R VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION BOYS GIRLS

Div 1 Wednesday 1/4/23 Basketball NL 1 XO-WE Greenspun Faiss Faiss 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
Div 1 Wednesday 1/11/23 Basketball LG 2 D1-SW Fertitta Faiss Faiss 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
Div 1 Wednesday 1/25/23 Basketball LG 6 D1-SW Tarkanian Faiss Faiss 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
Div 1 Friday 1/27/23 Basketball LG 7 D1-SW Rogich Faiss Faiss 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
Div 1 Tuesday 1/31/23 Basketball LG 8 D1-SW Brinley Faiss Faiss 5:15 PM 4:00 PM
Div 1 Monday 2/6/23 Basketball LG 10 D1-SW Canarelli Faiss Faiss 5:15 PM 4:00 PM
Div 1 Friday 2/10/23 Basketball LG 12 D1-SW Becker Faiss Faiss 5:15 PM 4:00 PM

Div 1 Friday 1/6/23 Basketball NL 2 XO-WE Faiss Escobedo Escobedo 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
Div 1 Monday 1/9/23 Basketball LG 1 D1-SW Faiss Brinley Brinley 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
Div 1 Friday 1/13/23 Basketball LG 3 D1-SW Faiss Canarelli Canarelli 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
Div 1 Tuesday 1/17/23 Basketball LG 4 D1-SW Faiss BYE BYE
Div 1 Thursday 1/19/23 Basketball LG 5 D1-SW Faiss Becker Becker 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
Div 1 Thursday 2/2/23 Basketball LG 9 D1-SW Faiss Fertitta Fertitta 5:15 PM 4:00 PM
Div 1 Wednesday 2/8/23 Basketball LG 11 D1-SW Faiss BYE BYE
Div 1 Tuesday 2/14/23 Basketball LG 13 D1-SW Faiss Tarkanian Tarkanian 5:15 PM 4:00 PM
Div 1 Thursday 2/16/23 Basketball LG 14 D1-SW Faiss Rogich Rogich 5:15 PM 4:00 PM


